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Kertajati International Airport on map

Latitude: -6.648924 | Longitude: 108.166692

+

irmulya

Sakurjaya

Sukamulya

Sukakerta

gtﬂ rjati
o 1

Kertajati
International
Airport

Weather observations

Sunrise: 05:52 AM
Sunset: 05:48 PM

Icon

Temp
Wind
Precip
Cloud
Humidity

Dracciira

Tue 24, 00:00

am

((

22,8 °C
5,8 mph
0in
9%
79%

20 R0 in

Moonrise: 07:28 PM
Moonset: 07:11 AM

Tue 24, 03:00
am

((

21,9°C

5,8 mph
0in
11%
80%

20 QA in

Tue 24, 06:00

am

21,5°C

5,8 mph
0in
4%
81%

20 QA in

© Sumber Kulon

Jatitujuh

Cibogor

Max:
37 °C

Tue 24, 09:00
am

30,9 °C
6,5 mph
0in
6%
43%

20 QR in

Ligung L

Ligt

Min:
21,5°C

Tue 24, 12:00
pm

36,9 °C
4,7 mph
0in
19%

32%

20 70 in

Avg:
28,5°C

Tue 24, 15:00

pm

33,7°C

11 mph
0in
21%
40%

2072 in

Precip: Max wind:
0in 11 mph
Tue 24,18:00  Tue 24, 21:00
pm pm

((

31,7 °C
4,9 mph
0in
29%
60%

20 R in

((

27,7 °C
7,2 mph
0in
11%
72%

20 204 in


https://distancem.com/
https://distancem.com/airports
https://distancem.com/asia
https://distancem.com/asia/indonesia
https://distancem.com/asia/indonesia/airports

[N RS IV RS oo ot PRIV T —yuu oy oo oy e oy oy

About airport

The Kertajati International Airport was established in 24 May 2018, and since then, it has been hosting departures and arrivals from multiple countries.

The Kertajati International Airport serves people from all over Asia. It's exact coordinates are: -6.648924, 108.166692. Annually, the airport provides it's
services to more than 460 848 (July-December) passengers to let them reach their desired destinations.

The aerodrome’s International Air Transport Association’s identifier is KJT. After completing the check-in stage, you'll see the corresponding code on
your luggage. Also, the airport’s ICAO (International Civil Aviation Organization) code is WICA, which allows it to be integrated into international flight

scheduling.
Other airports
Name IATA ICAO Country City Size Elevation Latitude Longitude
amsl
Norway House Airport YNE  CYNE I*I Norway M 734ft/224m 53.958302  -97.844200
House
Fenland Airfield Airport - EGCL | L S 6ft/2m 52.739201  -0.029722
1Y
Melun-Villaroche Air Base Airport - LFPM - M - 48.604698 2.671120
Arica Airport ACM - Arica S - -2.145437 -71.758060
Thorny Woods Airport - XA33 - S - 32.958698  -96.264397
Granite Falls Municipal-Lenzen-Roe Memorial Field - KGDB - S 1,047 ft / 44.753300 -95.556000
Airport 319 m
Bu Cheon Airfield (G-103) Airport - RKRB ?/.‘% - S - 37.474918  126.747272
Wilhelm Airport - 6NC2 - S - 35.511200 -80.558098
Trilahue Airport - SCYB - S - -37.117222  -72.411110
Wendeng Air Base Airport - - - M - 37.264702 122.023003

People also ask - FAQ

Is Kertajati International Airport open?

In which country is Kertajati International Airport?

What is the height above sea level of Kertajati International Airport?

What is location of Kertajati International Airport?
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