Kertajati International Airport (KJT, WICA)

<u>Home</u> / <u>Airports</u> / **Kertajati International Airport**

sirport profile <u>Statistics (2019)</u>	<u>Runways</u> <u>Share</u>	
	Q <u>0 reviews</u>	Add review
Continent	<u>Asia</u>	
Country	Indonesia / Show all	
Country flag		
Country code	ID	
IATA	КЈТ	
ICAO	WICA	
WMO	-	

Kertajati International Airport on map Latitude: -6.648924 | Longitude: 108.166692



Weather observations

Sunrise: 05:52 AM	Moonrise: 07:28 PM	Max:	Min:	Avg:	Precip:	Max wind:
Sunset: 05:48 PM	Moonset: 07:11 AM	37 ℃	21,5 ℃	28,5 °C	0 in	11 mph

	Tue 24, 00:00 am	Tue 24, 03:00 am	Tue 24, 06:00 am	Tue 24, 09:00 am	Tue 24, 12:00 pm	Tue 24, 15:00 pm	Tue 24, 18:00 pm	Tue 24, 21:00 pm
Icon	C C	C					C	C C
Temp	22,8 °C	21,9 ℃	21,5 °C	30,9 °C	36,9 ℃	33,7 °C	31,7 °C	27,7 °C
Wind	5,8 mph	5,8 mph	5,8 mph	6,5 mph	4,7 mph	11 mph	4,9 mph	7,2 mph
Precip	0 in							
Cloud	9%	11%	4%	6%	19%	21%	29%	11%
Humidity	79%	80%	81%	43%	32%	40%	60%	72%
Pressiire	29 89 in	79 84 in	29 86 in	29 88 in	29 79 in	29 72 in	29 8 in	29 89 in

About airport

The Kertajati International Airport was established in 24 May 2018, and since then, it has been hosting departures and arrivals from multiple countries.

The Kertajati International Airport serves people from all over Asia. It's exact coordinates are: -6.648924, 108.166692. Annually, the airport provides it's services to more than 460 848 (July–December) passengers to let them reach their desired destinations.

The aerodrome's International Air Transport Association's identifier is KJT. After completing the check-in stage, you'll see the corresponding code on your luggage. Also, the airport's ICAO (International Civil Aviation Organization) code is WICA, which allows it to be integrated into international flight scheduling.

Other airports

Name	IATA	ICAO	Country	City	Size	Elevation amsl	Latitude	Longitude
Norway House Airport	YNE	CYNE	*	Norway House	М	734 ft / 224 m	53.958302	-97.844200
Fenland Airfield Airport	-	EGCL		-	S	6 ft / 2 m	52.739201	-0.029722
Melun-Villaroche Air Base Airport	-	LFPM		-	М	-	48.604698	2.671120
<u>Arica Airport</u>	ACM	-		Arica	S	-	-2.145437	-71.758060
<u>Thorny Woods Airport</u>	-	XA33		-	S	-	32.958698	-96.264397
Granite Falls Municipal-Lenzen-Roe Memorial Field Airport	-	KGDB		-	S	1,047 ft / 319 m	44.753300	-95.556000
Bu Cheon Airfield (G-103) Airport	-	RKRB		-	S	-	37.474918	126.747272
Wilhelm Airport	-	6NC2		-	S	-	35.511200	-80.558098
<u>Trilahue Airport</u>	-	SCYB	*	-	S	-	-37.117222	-72.411110
Wendeng Air Base Airport	-	-	*;	-	М	-	37.264702	122.023003

People also ask - FAQ

<u>Is Kertajati International Airport open?</u>

<u>In which country is Kertajati International Airport?</u>

What is the height above sea level of Kertajati International Airport?

What is location of Kertajati International Airport?

Add review

Username

E-mail



Text Images Choose files to upload Choose files		
	Text	
Choose files to upload Choose files	Images	
	Choose files to upload	Choose files
mit		
Submit		
Submit Kertajati International Airport on Wikipedia		

Disclaimer | Privacy policy